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40 Cover waste water tank replacement (4.037-000.0)

Professional \ Floor cleaner \ Compact \ BR 35/12 C Bp Pack *EU \ Waste water tank complete \ Cover waste water tank replacement

KARCHER

POS
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90
9000

Article no.
5.037-297.0
4.035-252.0
5.050-415.0
4.037-164.0
5.037-527.0
7.303-212.0
6.273-037.0
5.037-421.0
2.639-292.0

Valid on 04.04.2022

Description

Float retainer

Float replacement

Joint ring

Closure handhold

Seal cover oil resistant
Screw 5x20 -A2-70 (In6Rd)
Seal string cellular rubber 3
Cover float cage
Conversion kit float

Quantity

H B O M KR B N R R
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Unit
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC

PC
PC

Foot note text
VERSION 1
VERSION 1
VERSION 1

TO ORDER AS CUT GOODS
VERSION 1
VERSION 2
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