40 Cover waste water tank replacement (4.037-000.0) Professional \ Floor cleaner \ Compact \ BR 35/12 C Bp Pack *EU \ Waste water tank complete \ Cover waste water tank replacement





40 Cover waste water tank replacement (4.037-000.0) Professional \ Floor cleaner \ Compact \ BR 35/12 C Bp Pack *EU \ Waste water tank complete \ Cover waste water tank replacement



POS	Article no.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Foot note text
20	5.037-297.0	Float retainer	1	PC	VERSION 1
30	4.035-252.0	Float replacement	1	PC	VERSION 1
40	5.050-415.0	Joint ring	2	PC	VERSION 1
50	4.037-164.0	Closure handhold	1	PC	
60	5.037-527.0	Seal cover oil resistant	1	PC	
70	7.303-212.0	Screw 5x20 -A2-70 (In6Rd)	4	PC	
80	6.273-037.0	Seal string cellular rubber 3	0,28	m	TO ORDER AS CUT GOODS
90	5.037-421.0	Cover float cage	1	PC	VERSION 1
9000	2.639-292.0	Conversion kit float	1	PC	VERSION 2